OPERATING RANGE
SERIES DESCRIPTION
The Revolution® Series is a positive displacement pump
with both rotary lobe and circumferential piston rotor
options. This is the ideal solution for Food and Beverage,
Personal Care, Pharmaceutical, Confectionary and a wide
range of Light Chemical Applications due to its cleanability,
superior performance, and ease of maintenance.

• © 2024 Viking Pump, Inc. • Eastbourne, UK
SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL NUMBER KEY
C	 P	 P	 R	 0	 3	 0	 0	 X
Model Size Pump Type:
X = Setup for CPP and RLP
P = Setup for CPP
L = Setup for RLP
Pump Range
(Revolution®)
Rotor Type:
CPP =
Circumferential
Piston Pump
RLP =
Rotary Lobe Pump
Size
Model
Number
Standard
Port Size
Nominal Pump Rating
(100 SSU & below) Displacement
Maximum
Differential
Pressure
Maximum
Recommended
Temperature for
Standard Pump
Approx. Shipping
Weight with Grease
Inches GPM m3/h RPM USG/rev. l/rev. PSIG BAR °F °C Lbs. Kg.
Size 2
R0150X 1.5 11.6 2.6 800 0.015 0.055 305 21 300 150
48.5 22R0150X 1.5 16 3.6 1000 0.016 0.061 218 15 300 150
R0160L 1.5 21.4 4.9 1000 0.021 0.081 145 10 300 150
R0180P 1.5 23.2 5.3 800 0.029 0.11 203 14 300 150
58 26R0180L 1.5 29.1 6.6 1000 0.029 0.11 102 7 300 150
Size 3
R0200X 1.5 34 8 800 0.04 0.16 305 21 300 150
97 44R0200X 1.5 47 11 1000 0.05 0.18 203 14 300 150
R0300X 1.5 48 11 800 0.06 0.23 247 17 300 150
99 45R0300X 1.5 66 15 1000 0.07 0.25 131 9 300 150
R0400X 2 62 14 800 0.08 0.29 203 14 300 150
101 46R0400X 2 86 20 1000 0.09 0.33 102 7 300 150
Size 4
R0450X 2 67 15 600 0.11 0.42 450 31 300 150
200 91R0450X 2 95 22 800 0.12 0.45 218 15 300 150
R0600P 2.5 92 21 600 0.15 0.58 305 21 300 150 212 96
R0800X 2.5 122 28 600 0.2 0.77 247 17 300 150
213 97R0800X 2.5 173 39 800 0.22 0.82 131 9 300 150
R1300X 3 159 36 600 0.26 1 203 14 300 150
231 105R1300X 3 226 51 800 0.28 1.07 102 7 300 150
Size 5
R1800X 3 231 53 600 0.39 1.46 450 31 300 150
484 220R1830X 3 231 53 600 0.39 1.46 450 31 300 150
R1800X 3 246 56 600 0.41 1.55 218 15 300 150
R2200X 4 313 71 600 0.52 1.98 305 21 300 150
510 231R2230X 4 313 71 600 0.52 1.98 305 21 300 150
R2200X 4 333 76 600 0.55 2.1 116 8 300 150
R2600P 4 399 91 600 0.67 2.52 203 14 300 150
519 235R2630P 4 399 91 600 0.67 2.52 203 14 300 150
Size 2:
0150